L13000106586

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	"
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	į
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000250081780

07/26/13--01028--011 **155.00



(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Coral Creek Pet Hospital LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Saeed A. Bashir, D.\					
	Name of Person				
	Firm/Company		• • •	_	
10823 Canyon Bay l	_ane				
	Address				
Boynton Beach, Flor	ida 3347	7 3			
	ity/State and Zip Co				
drbashir@comcast.net					
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)	6	TΛ	•
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		•	TAL SE	
Saeed A. Bashir	_ _{at} 954	854-79	978	13 JUL 26 SECKETAR SECHETAR	(Angel
Name of Person		de & Daytime Telep	hone Number	26 SS	A STATE OF THE PARTY.
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				AH ID:	banani Marana
□\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co	~	Certified C	ling Free,—	V second

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Coral Creek Pet Hos	nital I I C				
	•	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - A		ne principal office of the Limited L	iability Con	npany	is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:			
10823 Canyon Bay I	_ane	10823 Canyon Bay Lane			
Boynton Beach, Flori	da 33473	Boynton Beach, Florida 33473	·············		
business entity with a	an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	vidual or anothe	r	
•			Vidual or another	13 JU	i de la composition della comp
•	an active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of t Geralyn M. Passaro, Esq.		SECKLIA TALLAHAS	13 JUL 2	a production
•	an active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of t Geralyn M. Passaro, Esq. N	the registered agent are:	SECKLIARY	13 JUL 26	gazasa gazasa g
•	an active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of t Geralyn M. Passaro, Esq. N 600 Corporate Drive Suite 60	the registered agent are:	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, FI	13 JUL 26 AM	duranes.
•	an active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of t Geralyn M. Passaro, Esq. N 600 Corporate Drive Suite 60	the registered agent are:	SECKLIARY UP STATE	13 JUL 26	gazasa gazasa g
•	e Florida street address of t Geralyn M. Passaro, Esq. N 600 Corporate Drive Suite 60 Florida street	the registered agent are: fame 0 et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SECKL TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	13 JUL 26 AM	gazasa gazasa g

Paristard Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

WACDU AA	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Saeed A. Bashir
	10823 Canyon Bay Lane
	Boynton Beach, Florida 33473
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONA)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mo or 90 days after the date of filing.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date m	iust be specific and cannot be more than five busines.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date m o or 90 days after the date of filing.	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business. SECRE IARY ASSET
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date m o or 90 days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business.) SECRE IARRY OF AMASSEE, TOTALLAHASSEE,
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mo or 90 days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men constitutes an affirmation unlam aware that any false inf	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business.) SECHE JARY OF TALLAHASSEE.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mo or 90 days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men constitutes an affirmation unlam aware that any false inf	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)